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BANK FIVE-S

Structured streetwear hat made of recycled polyester microfiber and recycled polyester
twill on bill. 5 panels shape and flat visor. Fine lasered holes on side and back.

Technical accessories

Main Fabric: 100% Recycled Polyester Microfiber - Bill&Underbill:

Comjposie] 100% Recycled Polyester Twill - 120 gsm

Panels 5 Panels/ full stitching

Eyelets No eyelets

Buckram Buckram recycled

Lining Recycled Lamination

Closure Recycle Pvc Snapback Closure
Size One size fits all

Packing 24 x 144

Custom code 6505.00.30

Made in China

recycled
polyester
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Technical Size (cm)

7.0
175
18.0
33.0
8.5
2.0
6.0

© 0 N O B~ WOWODN

Color variants ( TPX / Pantone)

S-BLACK-BLACK

BILL: 19-4006 / BLACK-6-C
UNDERBILL: 19-4006 / BLACK-6-C
CROWN: 19-4005 / BLACK-C

S-DARK-GREY-BLACK

BILL: 19-4006 / BLACK-6-C
UNDERBILL: 19-4006 / BLACK-6-C
CROWN: 19-3803 / COOL-GRAY-11-C

S-LIGHT-GREY-BLACK

- BILL: 19-4006 / BLACK-6-C
1 UNDERBILL: 19-4006 / BLACK-6-C

e #zl " CROWN: 13-4303 / 2330-C

Code: BANS - Page 2 of 2

S-NAVY-BLACK

BILL: 19-4006 / BLACK-6-C
UNDERBILL: 19-4006 / BLACK-6-C
CROWN: 19-3932 / 282-C



